Bellekler

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

8GB

Uriin

PNY XLR DDR4 1x8GB 3200MHz Ram (MD8GD4320016AXR-

SI) (BULK)

Patriot Signature Line 8GB(1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz

CL22 Ram (PSD48G32002)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram

(AUOGBGGB32CSYBGH) BULK

Patriot Viper Steel 8GB (1x8GB) DDR4 3200MHz CL16

Gaming Ram (Bellek) (PVS48G320C6)

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz HLV-PC44800D5-8G-B CL46

1.1V BLACK SOGUTUCULU

DDR4 3200MHz CL22 HLV-PC25600D4-8G HI-LEVEL

KUTULU DDR4 2400Mhz HLV-PC19200D4-8G HI-LEVEL

1x8G

DDR5 CL36 KF556C36BBEA-8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

DR4 CL16 KF432C16BB2A/8TR KINGSTON RGB1x8

HI-LEVEL DDR5 5600MHz CL40 HLV-PC44800D5-8G

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S8/8 KINGSTON

DDR4 3200Mhz CL22 KVR32N22S6/8 KINGSTON

Marka

Pny

Patriot

Apacer

Patriot

Hilevel

Hilevel

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Kingston

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

10+

Stok

Fiyat

24,90

25,00

26,00

30,00

39,00

39,00

49,00

55,00

35,00

39,00

39,00

45,00

usb

usb

usb

usb

usD

usD

usD

usDb

usb

usb

usb

usb



Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 RGB 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8000MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVXR548G80C38K)

Apacer Panther Black-Gold 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (AH4U08G32C28Y7GAA-1)

Team Elite 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(TED48G3200C2201)

Team T-Force Vulcan Z Red 8GB 1x8GB 3200MHz CL16
DDR4 Gaming Ram (TLZRD48G3200HC16F01)

Apacer 8 GB 1x8GB 3200Mhz CL22 DDR4 Ram
(EL.08G21.GSH)

Patriot

Apacer

Team

Team

Apacer

10+

225,00 USD

29,90 USD

14,90 USD

16,90 USD

17,00 USD



